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CNC Hydraulic Press Brake BEYELER PR6

General data

Location
region
Year of manufacture

Warranty

Technical parameters

Maximum force (pressing)

Maximum bending lenght

Number of computer controlled axles
Maximum distance of the backgauge
Dimensions

Machine height

Machine length

Machine width

Machine weight

Equipment

CNC control

Foot control

Category CNC Hydraulic Press
Brakes

Manufacturer BEYELER

Company name Mach4metal

Address Transito 21

Babberich 6909 DA
Netherlands

Telephone +31 316247123

Olga Hohriakova
http://mach4metall.unimachines.co.uk

Netherlands
Gelderland
1998

Without warranty

150t
161.4 in
6 pcs
39.4in

114.2 in
200.8 in
78.7 in
13t
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